2023 PRIVATE FEES (ASHFORD DENTAL CARE)

ALL FEES IN £ STERLING

Service	Smile Plan Insurance Members	Private Fees
Verbal Estimates for Guide only - Virtual Dental Triage	Included – no extra fee	Free
Small Ultra-Low Dose DigitalX-Rays (per x-ray)	Included – no extra fee	£20.00
Telephone Consultation 10mins appt with Surgeon Dentist	10% discount private fee	£25.00
Computerised Anaesthesia WAND - STA - Single tooth Anaesthesia incl. in Standard Treatment OR Quicksleeper 5 Painless OsteoCentral Computer-controlled Anaesthesia	10% discount private fee	£30.00 per quadrant
Extensive examination / Ultra-Low Dose - Panoral Radiograph (each)	Included – no extra fee	£80.00 / FullJawXray £80.00
COVID-19 Rapid test - Serum Antibody testing - IgG IgM	£20.00	£20.00
COVID-19 - Antigen testing	£60.00	£60.00
Triage and Pre Examination, Assessment History, VOIP communication and AI Oral scan	Free	Free
Call Out/Travel fee to Open Surgery & Connect & Switch on ALL Devices Pumps & Equipment Required	10% discount private fee	£180.00
Extensive examination & quotation includes+2 incl. Pre - AI Scan + full mouth Xray sets and Overview OPG Scan	10% discount private fee	£160.00
Full Examination+3 -incl. Pre-AI scan + Full mouth Xray set Plus Functional/Emergency Tx	10% discount private fee	£250.00
Comprehensive Examination+4 - incl. Pre-AI scan + Full mouth Xray set Plus Functional/Emergency Tx -Complex - Bite/Pain/Extraction/Multiple issues/+BiteGuard - 2 Visits	10% discount private fee	£340.00 - £650.00

Comprehensive Dental and Oral Health Accountability / Coaching/AI Active Monitoring/Training Package	10% discount private fee	£650.00 (1 Year- Full AI Package)
Dental and Oral Health Accountability / Coaching/Training	10% discount private fee	POA
Smile Plan - Monitor - x1Exams/yr All Scans, X-rays and x2 Hygiene, Worldwide A&E emergency		£20.00/month or £240/year (worth over £520.00)
Full Mouth Comprehensive Aesthetic Assessment Artic. Models Scans Photos Smile design - Diagnostic Wax ups - 2 Visits	10% discount private fee	£300.00 - £350.00 (£650.00)
Study Models U/L Hard Digital Scan/Stone/Printed Models	10% discount private fee	£250.00
Smile Design - Digital - Previews	10% discount private fee	£250.00, £350.00, £400.00, £650.00
Diagnostic Wax Up - 1- 3 -6- 10 Teeth - (per arch)	10% discount private fee	£250.00-£350.00 - £400.00-£650.00

PREVENTATIVE / MINIMALLY INVASIVE GUM THERAPY - (AGPs)Smile Plan Smile Plan **Service** Insurance **Private Fees Members** 6-Point-Pocket Chart and Deep Scale & Included £95.00 Polish with hygienist Scale & Polish with hygienist Included £80.00 Direct Access Scale & Polish with hygienist Included £80.00 Gum Care with Dentist - Peizo and EMS £180.00 Biofilms Airflow Therapy - (at least 45 mins) Gum Care with Hygeinist - Peizo and EMS £140.00 Biofilms Airflow Therapy - (at least 45 mins) Complex Perio with Dentist - Min 1Hour £250.00 £100.00 Fluoride sealant restoration £90.00

Sports mouthguard (1 colour) 4mm or 5mm BPA-free (Professional Custom made - Medical Device Grade)	£250.00 - £350.00
Children under 18 belonging to rugby club sports mouth guard (1 colour)	
All of our gumshields are made using BPA free plastics and all are CE marked for quality assurance.	£180.00
They come in two thicknesses:	2180.00
Standard thickness (4mm)	
Extra thickness (5mm)	

AESTHETIC FILLINGS (Tooth Coloured) - (AGPs)		
Service	Smile Plan Insurance Members	Private Fees
Tooth Coloured Mercury Free (Baby Teeth Only)	£80.00	£100.00
Tooth coloured sealant Restoration (Minor)	£120.00	£150.00
Tooth coloured sealant (Major)	£80.00	£100.00
Tooth Coloured-Small(Mercury Free)	£120.00	£150.00
Tooth Coloured-Medium(Mercury Free)	£160.00	£200.00
Tooth Coloured-Medium to Complex	£200.00	£250.00
Post	£200.00	£250.00
Complex Aesthetic Fillings(Mercury Free)	£315.00 - £405.00	£350.00 - £450.00 Time-Basis
Smile Fast - Direct Anterior Digitally Designed Aesthetic Resin Restorations	-	£2000 £4000.00 Time-Basis
Smile Fast - Direct Anterior 3-3 Digitally Designed Aesthetic Resin Restorations	-	£2000 £2500.00 6 teeth 3-3
Smile Fast - Direct Anterior 2-2 Digitally Designed Aesthetic Resin Restorations	-	£1500 - £1800.00 4 teeth 2-2
3D Generated Treatment Plan and Before After Images/Scans/Study Models/ Wax Ups/ Stents/ Aesthetic Dental Design Digital Consent	N/A	£650 included in Below fees if case accepted -otherwise, fee is Non- refundable.

<u>INFECTED TOOTH SOLUTIONS - ROOT CANAL TREATMENT (per tooth) - (AGPs)</u>

Service	Smile Plan Insurance Members	Private Fees
Incisors/Canines	£315.00 - £405.00	£350.00 - £450.00
Premolars	£495.00	£550.00
Molars	£585.00 - £765.00	£650.00 - £850.00
Root Canal/Tooth Complete Drain & Pain relief	£180.00 - £315.00	£200.00 - £350.00
Additional fee for Complex/ReRCT Treatment	£180.00 - £315.00	£200.00 - £350.00

FIXED CROWN AND BRIDGE (incl. Functional-Occlusal Approach) - (AGP)

Service	Smile Plan Insurance Members	Private Fees
Simple metal crown (silver)/ Composite	£450.00 - £585.00	£500.00 - £650.00
Full Gold Crowns & Inlays	£495.00 - £765.00	£650.00 - £765.00
Porcelain Bonded to Gold Crown (Tooth Colour)	£495.00 - £675.00	£550.00 - £750.00
Post/Core (Gold)	£225.00 - £290.00	£250.00 - £300.00
Tooth Coloured Porcelain/Ceramic Jacket Crown - Layered Aesthetic Crown	£900.00	£1000.00 / Artisan £1800.00
Cosmetic Porcelain Veneer/Emax - Layered Aesthetic Crown	£675.00	£850.00 / Artisan £1600.00
Zirconium White Cosmetic Crowns & Bridges	£650.00	£650 - £750.00 / Artisan £1200.00
Cosmetic White Porcelain Inlay	£550.00 - £765.00	£550.00 - £850.00
Bridge Unit-Porcelain Bonded to Gold (Tooth Colour)	£675.00	£750.00 / Artisan £1000.00
Zirconium Lab made Crown - Interim/Stabilisation Phase	£450.00	£500.00
Simple SS Crown (Chair-side)	£225.00	£250.00 - £350.00
Simple Acrylic/ Composite Resin (Immediate - Chair-side)	£225.00	£250.00 - £350.00

PROFESSIONAL TEETH WHITENING SYSTEM ONLY AVAILABLE VIA DENTIST PRESCRIPTION (INCLUDED) (SOP) - Digital Scan included

Service	Smile Plan Insurance Members	Private Fees
Bronze Package Essential Whitening Ideal as Intro or Top Up	£75.00	£75.00
Silver Package -Professional Bespoke Home Whitening System	£225.50	£350.00
Gold Package - BEAM In-surgery Whitening / Incl. Home Whitening	£450.00	£500.00
BEAM In-surgery Whitening Only - One-Off Special Occasions.	£315.00	£350.00
Pola Advanced Take Home / Incl. Home LED Whitening light technology	£185.00	£185.00
Professional Tooth Whitening - Top Up Box 6% hydrogen Peroxide (Day) 6% carbamide peroxide (Gentle) 10% Carbamide Peroxide (Night) 16% Carbamide Peroxide (Night) 4.25% Hydrogen Peroxide/4.25% Carbamide Peroxide (Hybrid Pro)	£25.00	£25.00

MINIMALLY INVASIVE GUIDED MICROSURGERY - (SOP/ AGP)

Service	Smile Plan Insurance Members	Private Fees
Tooth Extraction - Simple - involved - Complex Extraction & Tissue Closure	£225.00 - £315.00	£180.00 - £250.00 - £350.00
Bone, Sinus or Perio Graft and Minimally Invasive Surgical Protocols	£225.00 - £765.00	£250.00 - £850.00

Service	Smile Plan Insurance Members	Private Fees
Full/Full Acrylic	£500.00	£1200.00 / Artisan £2200.00
Upper/Lower Full Only	£300.00	£600.00 / Artisan £1100.00
Partial Acrylic	£250.00	£600.00 / Artisan £1100.00
Metal(CO/CR) Dentures	£450.00	£1200.00 / Artisan £1800.00
Complex Dentures (Flexi)	£300.00	From £600.00 - PO
Reline of Denture	-	£250.00 - £350.00

EMERGENCY & URGENT TREATMENT (SOP/AGPs)		
Service	Smile Plan Insurance Members	Private Fees
Out of Hours Call Out (Re-open Surgery)	£225.00	£250.00
Recement Crown	£135.00	£150.00
Recement Bridge	£162.00	£180.00
Drain Abscess	£225.00	£250.00
Dressing/ Smoothing & Fluoride Varnish Application	£135.00	£150.00
Medication(Antibiotics/Pain Killers)	£10.00	£15.00
Denture Ease	£135.00	£150.00
Denture Repairs/Cleaning	£225.00	£250.00
Refix Veneers / Resin Bonded Bridges	£225.00	£250.00

<u>FUNCTIONAL CHEWING ALIGNMENT - FIXED BRACES (AGP) - Digital</u> Impression Scan included

Service	Smile Plan Insurance Members	Private Fees
Aesthetic Alignment braces metal 1 arch (Cosmetic)	N/A	£2500.00
Aesthetic Alignment metal 2 arches (Fully Corrected)	N/A	£4800.00
Aesthetic Alignment metal complex 1 arch (Cosmetic)	N/A	£2800.00
Aesthetic Alignment metal complex 2 arches (Fully Corrected)	N/A	£5500.00
Aesthetic Alignment Clear both archs (Fully Corrected)	N/A	£5500.00
Fixed Retainers per arch (custom lab made)	N/A	£250.00
Essix Retainers per arch	N/A	£180.00
Incognito Dual Arch Buccal	N/A	From £7000.00
Incognito Dual Arch	N/A	From £8000.00

CLEAR ALIGNERS (IAS, Invisalign Strauman, Inman Nimrod, Smilelign (ORTHODONTIC-RESTORATIVE) (SOP/AGP) - AI Dental/Ortho Monitoring and Digital Impression Scan included

Service	Smile Plan Insurance Members	Private Fees
Clear Aligners Single Arch - mild	N/A	£2250.00
Clear Aligners Single Arch - moderate	N/A	£2500.00
Clear Aligners Single Arch - moderate/complex	N/A	£2950.00
Virtuoso Aligners - Hybrid	N/A	£1999.00
Invisalign ®/SureSmile ® Full All-inclusive (Comprehensive Functional Bite Correction)	N/A	(£4950.00- Fixed x2/Removable x6 Retainers)
Invisalign Vivera Dual Arch (Six Retainers)	N/A	£450.00

Fixed Retainers per arch (custom precision lab made)	N/A	£300.00
Clear Cosmetic Orthodontic Retainers per arch	N/A	£250.00
Both Fixed and removable Retainers per arch (custom precision lab made)	N/A	£350.00
Inman Aligner (Cosmetic Only / Anterior Alignment Only)	N/A	£1950.00
A. Written Reports	£	£250.00
B. Composite Inlay	£585.00	£650.00
C. Implant/Abutment/Healing cap and Porcelain Crown (Biohorizons Implant System - 3D Fully Guided Surgery)	£2500.00	Written Estimates
D. Sedation Per Session (iv- intravenous)	£350.00	-
E RA - Nitrous Oxide £60.00 per 30 Mins E. Articulate Study Models & Face Bow Recording	-	£250.00/hr £350.00
Botox (per vial) Azzalure / Typa	-	£250.00 /£350.00
F. Occlusal Splints/Snoring Appliance Customised Hard Occlusal Splints & TMJ Analysis	-	£950.00 Standard £1200.00 Dr Carugat £2200.00 all in scans/visits
G. Occlusal Adjustments & Rehabilitation	-	£250.00 per visit
Fixed Braces	-	£2500.00 per arch
Extensive Aesthetics - Modelling and remodelling - Reviews Adjustments (After first 2 included adjustment Visits)	N/A	£180.00/Hr
I. Cone Beam CT Scan 3D Bone scan (sectional/one arch/double arch)	-	£100 / £120 / £200
J. Implant Guides(Partially/Fully/Multi- Bone/Implant Guided)	-	£250 - £450
K. Study Models U/L Hard Stone Models/Digital Scan	-	£250.00
L. Sirona Laser Gum surgery Crown Lengthening Periodontal Therapy	-	£350
M. Bone or Perio Graft and Minimally Invasive Surgical Protocols	-	£850.00

Full upper Fixed Teeth - One Jaw -Same Day - Multidisciplined approach incl.	-	£11,000.00 Upper arch
Full Upper/Lower Fixed Teeth - Same Day - Both Jaws - Multidisciplined approach incl. (Essential)	-	£14,000 Both Arches
Full Upper/Lower Fixed Teeth - Same Day - Both Jaws - Multidisciplined approach incl. (Advanced)	-	£19,000.00 both arches
Fixed teeth - Both Jaws -10 upper 10 Lower teeth - 4 implants per jaw 3year biological mechanical warranty -Same Day - Multidisciplined approach incl. (Max Fax -Consultant)		£9900 both arches
Implant placement: Implant placement:	-	£1,300 (BioHorizons) £1,500 (All Dentsply Sirona)
Implant Crown: Implant abutment (if needed):	-	£900 - £1,200 £250
Bone graft:	-	from £800 (includes membrane and tacks)
Sinus lift procedure (lateral approach):	-	from £2,000 (includes 2 g xenograft and membrane)
Sinus lift procedure (Crestal approach):	-	from £650
Bone block grafting:	-	from £2,500
Soft tissue grafting:	-	from £950
Simple extraction:	-	from £250
Complex extraction: (incl. CBCT if required)	-	£350 (rct treated teeth, retained roots, etc)
Wisdom tooth extraction (non surgical): (incl. CBCT if required)	-	from £400
Wisdom tooth extraction (surgical): (incl. CBCT if required)	-	from £500
Implant + Crown) and includes CBCT scan, healing abutment, exposure if needed, other xrays,	-	£2500